Pemberville 5 MilerPemberville 5 Miler
Timing and Scoring by Toledo Roadrunners

*kkkkkkkkk AWARDS LlST *kkkkkkkkkkkkk

*kkkkkkkkk FEMALE LOCAL RESULTS *kkkkkkkkkk
1 ASHLEY MADARAS

*hkkkkkkkkk MALE LOCAL RESULTS *kkkkkkkkkk
1 TJ TUTTAMORE

MALE AGE GROUP 1 -12
1 347 TREY TUTTAMORE

FEMALE AGE GROUP 13 - 15

1 130 SOFIA WEIS
2 223 ERIN WARD
3 327 SARA JAY

MALE AGE GROUP 13 - 15
1 320 COLE GOOD
2 352 HOLDEN RUCK

FEMALE AGE GROUP 16 - 19

1 95 MADDIE JACKSON
2 129 SIERRA CORNS
3 135 LARISSA BARMAN

MALE AGE GROUP 16 - 19

1 72 TYLER RUCK
2 92 ANTHONY CARIS
3 104 JOSHUA FLIPSE

FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24
1 298 VICTORIA BRUNING

MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24

1 49 ZACH CONKLE
2 105 SKYLAR DIERKER
3 390 WADE SATTLER

FEMALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29
1 351 JESSICA MCCLURE

FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34

1 260 JAMI MULLHOLAND
2 359 SARAH CADARET
3 416 AMBER WINDOM

MALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34
1 199 BRADLEY YANIGA
2 205 JASON DULANEY

35:41:00

31:12:00

51:56:00

39:21:00
44:28:00
49:42:00

49:20:00
52:16:00

37:23:00
39:10:00
39:36:00

35:44:00
37:10:00
37:50:00

48:14:00

33:49:00
37:51:00
57:14:00

52:08:00

46:04:00
52:44:00
1:02:20

43:06:00
43:19:00



FEMALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39
1 312 HOLLY
2 417 SHELLY

FEMALE AGE GROUP 40 - 44
1 238 IRINA

2 244 STEPHANIE

3 256 KIM

MALE AGE GROUP 40 - 44
1 83 JEFF

2 154 TY

3 237 DILLON

FEMALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49
1 252 JENNIFER

2 292 MISSY

3 365 CHRISTINA

MALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49
1 128 ERIC

2 206 DOUG

3 294 MARTY

FEMALE AGE GROUP 50 - 54
1 337 DARLA
2 388 MARY

FEMALE AGE GROUP 55 - 59
1 378 JEANNE

MALE AGE GROUP 55 - 59
1 229 TIM

2 236 TIM

3 316 MICHAEL

MALE AGE GROUP 60 - 64
1 245 JIM

JAY
WAJEN

ASHTON
STEWART
CARIS

JACKSON
TRACY
ASHTON

SCHUERMAN
DIERKER
HARPER

CORNS
RUCK
FLIPSE

BOYK
CONKLE

WEISENBURGER

JIVIDEN
GERWIN
BLACK

HAMEN

48:57:00
1:03:22

45:08:00
45:22:00
45:57:00

36:43:00
40:25:00
45:08:00

45:50:00
47:43:00
53:45:00

39:10:00
43:26:00
47:51:00

50:58:00
57:11:00

55:46:00

44:41:00
45:07:00
49:09:00

45:30:00



